
Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Seeker/R.Blackmer   26.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hayden/J.Drof       34.49      0       3     1       0      1       Elim
       Turkish/A.Yanez     24.20      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Titan/V.Myers       26.67      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tiki/N.Lech         Absent
       Drake/J.Drof        53.46      45      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Stella/L.Jeveret    32.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mako/S.Kemp         24.28      0       0     1       0      2       Elim
       Whisper/B.Thomas    56.63      48      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Iron Man/C.Boggess  No Time            2     1       0      1       Elim
       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle No Time            2     2       0      1       Elim

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Spice/G.Schroetter  Absent
       Quincy/M.Van Cleave 53.83      24      4     2       0      1       Elim
       Charlie/S.Hicks     53.10      24      1     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Master  24 inch Choice  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Miz/C.Beauchamp     32.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mahnstah/K.Wieland  32.69      0       2     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cannon/S.Osborne    29.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Lilie/C.Boyd        28.45      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gracie/R.Lowery     33.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sailor/S.Boone      34.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Yogi/R.Wilcox       36.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Rascal Joe/S.Robert 25.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Word-E/J.George     30.75      0       2     2       0      1       Elim
       Dylan/S.Boone       26.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Pele/R.Blackmer     22.97      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Roxy/M.Slagle       36.61      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Truvy/S.Keck        28.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Phoenix/H.Hunter    No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       Peebles/L.Gilchrist 23.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gurley/L.Reagin     36.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Maple/D.Bollinger   29.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Planet 9/A.Peach    Absent
       Jess/C.Riggs        27.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       River/S.Boone       25.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Elijah/J.Jones      33.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Emerald/N.Lech      Absent
       Sizzle/C.Boggess    No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Kodi/F.Liberto      31.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Zeke/M.Garrett      No Time            1     0       0      3       Elim
       Four Loko/K.Wieland 37.26      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Dancer/S.Pitini     28.66      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Lindy/S.Hicks       36.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Cali/L.Siegel       26.64      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Jimi/J.George       24.75      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Skecher/S.Boone     29.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cloud/J.Dillard     26.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Panda/N.Chaponis    Absent
       Scout/S.Kemp        No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Jagger/D.Hoffman    27.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Nellie/S.Leahy      36.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Connor/M.Ommundsen  31.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Leo/S.Brown         41.67      3       0     0       0      0       97
       Bolt/D.Baker        48.84      24      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Myst/P.Port         25.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tuff/D.Shigematsu   27.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bria/S.Boone        25.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Reina/C.Harrison    27.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Violett/W.Martin    32.61      0       0     2       0      0       Elim

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fred/J.Baker        35.88      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Bree/L.Ward         30.93      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Henry/S.Brown       No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Darby/N.Davilli     26.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Maggie/J.Jones      36.31      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Kaylee/E.Kost       33.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Ragnar/A.Tickle     30.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Rita/L.Van Winkle   39.85      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Bing/J.Baker        31.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Koji/K.Crosby       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Gambit/K.Murphy     24.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sachi/K.Crosby      38.62      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Trip/D.Shigematsu   31.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 33
              Percent Qualified: 61.1%
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Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Luci/M.Tretina      35.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Alex/J.Hicks        55.02      30      3     2       0      2       Elim

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lulabelle/J.Hicks   59.16      36      3     0       0      5       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Blizzard/L.Godfrey  Absent
       Zende/S.Salvatore   48.66      6       3     2       0      2       Elim
       Shine/J.Mercer      38.46      0       1     2       0      2       Elim
       Potter/A.Sohn       35.47      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Koda/D.Haase-Bushon Absent
       Josie/C.Denny       Absent
       Chico/L.Van Winkle  42.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       IvyE/L.Godfrey      Absent
       Bear/R.Wilcox       46.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
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Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ember/R.Sainato     52.64      27      3     1       0      0       Elim
       Tibbie/L.Gilchrist  41.20      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Flex/D.Brightwell   33.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Batman/H.Posner     44.55      3       0     0       0      0       97
       Misty/C.Moseley     54.11      33      1     1       0      1       Elim
       Simba/S.Platt       39.62      0       0     1       0      3       Elim
       Deacon/S.Boone      33.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Gracie/P.Bossler    29.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Belle/T.Kellum      43.40      0       1     2       0      3       Elim
       Hope/R.Garrett      31.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Dasher/M.Goodrich   31.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Zelda/A.Davis       31.84      0       0     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Quinn/K.Crosby      34.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Oscar/M.Peters      45.10      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Flare/H.Tyler       35.42      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Summer/B.Thomas     Absent
       McKenna/J.Dillard   31.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Puggle/M.Smith      40.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mustang Sally/D.Shi 35.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Joey/S.Diveley      60.25      39      0     0       0      0       61
       Maggie/J.Davis      31.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Casey/N.Davilli     32.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Simone/A.Davis      39.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Taylor/E.Staley     44.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Blazer/G.Schroetter Absent

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Chip/J.Brobst       46.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 18
              Percent Qualified: 62.1%



Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Seeker/R.Blackmer   52.91      0       3     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Turkish/A.Yanez     No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Titan/V.Myers       45.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Stella/R.Machen     Absent
       Rascal Joe/S.Robert 40.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tiki/N.Lech         Absent
       Sydney/I.Welch      55.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mako/S.Kemp         51.33      0       3     2       0      1       Elim
       Whisper/B.Thomas    No Time            2     2       0      2       Elim
       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Iron Man/C.Boggess  No Time            1     1       1      2       Elim

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bree/L.Ward         53.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Quincy/M.Van Cleave 71.52      0       2     2       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Master  24 inch Choice  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Miz/C.Beauchamp     49.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mahnstah/K.Wieland  41.07      0       0     0       1      0       Elim

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cannon/S.Osborne    42.43      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Lilie/C.Boyd        55.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gracie/R.Lowery     No Time            1     1       0      4       Elim

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sailor/S.Boone      50.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Yogi/R.Wilcox       60.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Word-E/J.George     44.48      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Dylan/S.Boone       45.06      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Pele/R.Blackmer     37.02      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Roxy/M.Slagle       49.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Truvy/S.Keck        46.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Phoenix/H.Hunter    Absent
       Peebles/L.Gilchrist 37.42      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Gurley/L.Reagin     50.27      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Maple/D.Bollinger   48.90      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Planet 9/A.Peach    Absent
       Jess/C.Riggs        No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       River/S.Boone       40.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Elijah/J.Jones      53.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Emerald/N.Lech      Absent
       Sizzle/C.Boggess    40.36      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Kodi/F.Liberto      48.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Zeke/M.Garrett      No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
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       Four Loko/K.Wieland 52.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Dancer/S.Pitini     44.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Lindy/S.Hicks       57.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Cali/L.Siegel       44.30      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Jimi/J.George       40.36      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Skecher/S.Boone     48.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Panda/N.Chaponis    Absent
       Scout/S.Kemp        40.46      0       0     0       1      0       Elim
       Jagger/D.Hoffman    50.93      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Nellie/S.Leahy      51.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Connor/M.Ommundsen  68.35      9       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Leo/S.Brown         63.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bolt/D.Baker        50.44      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Myst/P.Port         45.83      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tuff/D.Shigematsu   43.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Bria/S.Boone        41.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Reina/C.Harrison    48.93      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Violett/W.Martin    48.75      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fred/J.Baker        53.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Darby/N.Davilli     39.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Maggie/J.Jones      74.87      21      0     2       1      0       Elim
       Kaylee/E.Kost       49.17      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Ragnar/A.Tickle     43.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Rita/L.Van Winkle   55.28      0       3     4       0      3       Elim
       Bing/J.Baker        56.27      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Gambit/K.Murphy     38.20      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sachi/K.Crosby      54.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Trip/D.Shigematsu   64.69      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 28
              Percent Qualified: 58.3%

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zende/S.Salvatore   59.11      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Shine/J.Mercer      No Time            2     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ember/R.Sainato     62.10      0       0     2       0      1       Elim
       Luci/M.Tretina      61.39      0       2     1       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Blizzard/L.Godfrey  Absent
       Potter/A.Sohn       54.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Koda/D.Haase-Bushon Absent
       Josie/C.Denny       Absent
       Chico/L.Van Winkle  53.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       IvyE/L.Godfrey      Absent
       Bear/R.Wilcox       No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
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Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tibbie/L.Gilchrist  No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Flex/D.Brightwell   51.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Batman/H.Posner     68.35      3       0     0       0      0       97
       Misty/C.Moseley     81.77      42      1     2       0      0       Elim
       Simba/S.Platt       79.98      36      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Deacon/S.Boone      53.67      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Gracie/P.Bossler    46.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Belle/T.Kellum      69.11      6       0     0       0      0       94
       Hope/R.Garrett      No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Dasher/M.Goodrich   65.24      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Zelda/A.Davis       52.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Quinn/K.Crosby      49.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Alex/J.Hicks        85.76      45      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Oscar/M.Peters      69.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Flare/H.Tyler       Absent
       Summer/B.Thomas     Absent
       McKenna/J.Dillard   51.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Puggle/M.Smith      56.04      0       1     2       0      2       Elim

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mustang Sally/D.Shi 49.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Joey/S.Diveley      No Time            1     2       0      1       Elim
       Maggie/J.Davis      46.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Blazer/G.Schroetter Absent
       Simone/A.Davis      70.36      0       2     2       0      1       Elim
       Taylor/E.Staley     61.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Casey/N.Davilli     47.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Chip/J.Brobst       73.50      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 46.2%



Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Time 2 Beat

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Seeker/R.Blackmer   36.74                    1              0       Elim

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Aurora/H.Hunter     Absent
       Toby/C.Bossler      42.99                    0              2       Elim
       Hayden/J.Drof       No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Tetris/C.Iannello   No Time                  1              1       Elim
       Frizzle/E.Bebout    Absent
       Picard/J.Brawley    44.61                    0              0       6 Qualified
       Jazz/L.Godfrey      Absent
       Titan/V.Myers       33.36                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Rascal Joe/S.Robert No Time                  2              1       Elim
       Tiki/N.Lech         Absent
       Friday/R.Martin     No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Phoenix/H.Hunter    Absent
       Elijah/J.Jones      42.76                    0              1       Elim

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Bounce/M.Smith      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Cloud/J.Dillard     No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Sebastian/A.Davis   Absent
       Iron Man/C.Boggess  No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Myst/P.Port         Absent
       Tuff/D.Shigematsu   No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Panda/N.Chaponis    Absent
       Scout/S.Kemp        Absent
       Nellie/S.Leahy      No Time                  1              1       Elim
       Bolt/D.Baker        40.84                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Violett/W.Martin    31.37                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
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MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Bree/L.Ward         50.85                    2              0       Elim
       Darby/N.Davilli     32.71                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Maggie/J.Jones      36.65                    0              1       Elim
       Ragnar/A.Tickle     34.81                    2              1       Elim
       Rita/L.Van Winkle   44.81                    2              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Spice/G.Schroetter  Absent
       Vesper/E.Abate      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Rubee/P.Port        Absent
       Ditto/K.Murphy      50.92                    2              1       Elim
       Trip/D.Shigematsu   39.42                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 24.0%

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Rudee/K.Maxey       48.83                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Riley/L.Fernandes   Absent
       Koda/D.Haase-Bushon Absent
       Rocco/L.Fernandes   Absent

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Flex/D.Brightwell   Absent
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       Gracie/P.Bossler    36.34                    1              1       Elim
       Belle/T.Kellum      56.30                    0              0       Elim
       Dasher/M.Goodrich   48.25                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       McKenna/J.Dillard   48.59                    2              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Mustang Sally/D.Shi 42.82                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Hilo/J.Cork         Absent
       Blazer/G.Schroetter Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Open Standard

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rock-It/B.Boesel    54.94      0       1     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Indy/L.Brown        67.19      6       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Drake/J.Drof        66.55      4       3     2       0      2       Elim
       Loki/M.Cobb         72.85      16      3     2       0      1       Elim
       Picard/J.Brawley    55.75      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Rune/R.Machen       61.74      0       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Stella/L.Jeveret    53.82      0       1     0       0      0       95 2 Qualified
       Rocky/W.Grills      56.89      0       4     2       0      4       Elim
       Jazz/L.Godfrey      Absent
       Tetris/C.Iannello   48.48      0       3     1       0      2       Elim
       Riley/G.Webster     44.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cloud/J.Dillard     No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim
       Sebastian/A.Davis   No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Open   8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ditto/K.Murphy      51.43      0       3     1       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 15.4%
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Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rocco/L.Fernandes   48.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Cargo/C.Partain     66.44      0       0     2       0      2       Elim
       Brew/K.Blair        57.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Hiro/H.Lee          86.79      30      3     0       0      1       Elim
       Rudee/K.Maxey       59.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Riley/L.Fernandes   68.31      0       1     0       0      0       95 4 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Novice Standard

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Novice A    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Einstein/L.Knight   48.65      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jason/A.Davis       No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim
       Forte/L.Sigman      78.12      11      0     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Aurora/H.Hunter     Absent
       Moxie/L.Reagin      81.33      16      3     0       0      0       Elim
       Paisley/E.Staley    63.79      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Toby/C.Bossler      No Time            1     1       0      3       Elim
       Frizzle/E.Bebout    No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Epic/R.Sainato      52.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 133 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Novice B   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bounce/M.Smith      No Time            2     1       0      1       Elim
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       Popstar/D.Baker     55.12      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Riot/S.Ayala        54.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Novice Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Walker/D.Wilkie     No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Hilo/J.Cork         No Time            3     1       0      3       Elim
       RapidPhire/L.Sigman 37.92      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Open JWW

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jason/A.Davis       No Time            4     1       0      0       Elim
       Rock-It/B.Boesel    49.91      16      2     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rune/R.Machen       32.98      0       2     2       0      2       Elim
       Picard/J.Brawley    32.06      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Jazz/L.Godfrey      Absent
       Friday/R.Martin     54.09      30      0     0       0      0       70
       Tetris/C.Iannello   28.90      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Rocky/W.Grills      No Time            3     2       0      2       Elim
       Aurora/H.Hunter     Absent
       Stella/R.Machen     39.40      0       1     1       0      4       Elim

Distance: 133 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Popstar/D.Baker     No Time            5     3       0      6       Elim
       Sebastian/A.Davis   47.26      12      1     0       0      0       83

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Riley/L.Fernandes   45.09      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
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       Rudee/K.Maxey       51.87      10      1     0       0      0       85 2 Qualified
       Cargo/C.Partain     34.65      0       2     2       0      1       Elim
       Hiro/H.Lee          No Time            6     0       0      1       Elim
       Rocco/L.Fernandes   28.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Open Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Walker/D.Wilkie     55.91      14      0     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, June 26, 2022
Central Virginia Agility Club/Greater Washington Dalmatian Club

Novice JWW

Distance: 110 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Novice A    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Einstein/L.Knight   31.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Forte/L.Sigman      34.24      0       1     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Moxie/L.Reagin      54.38      15      1     1       0      0       Elim
       Frizzle/E.Bebout    28.36      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Riley/G.Webster     26.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Loki/M.Cobb         26.83      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Epic/R.Sainato      37.86      0       1     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 113 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Novice B   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bounce/M.Smith      No Time            4     1       0      1       Elim
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Distance: 110 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Novice B    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ditto/K.Murphy      32.81      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Riot/S.Ayala        34.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 110 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Novice Pref    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hilo/J.Cork         58.49      9       0     0       0      0       91 1 Qualified
       RapidPhire/L.Sigman 24.00      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%


